
Time Class Rider BS Rider Horse BS Horse Day Ticket No
08:30 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
09:00 Clear Round Katy Bannon 124863 Molly NA 1
09:02 Clear Round Maddie Lancaster Vall 160220 Easter parade 449428 2
09:06 80cm Open Katy Bannon 124863 Molly NA WDPBN 1
09:08 80cm Open Maddie Lancaster Vall 160220 Easter parade 449428 2
09:10 80cm Open Ebony roderick 174615 Ardlea Sir Peter 449652 3
09:12 80cm Open Jess Robinson 173955 Mackenzie Balou du Rouet 456722 4
09:14 80cm Open Jessica Moules 164238 QUITO DU BUISSON Z 391171 5
09:16 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
09:30 85cm Nat Am Holly Richardson Na Bond Na NVROW 6
09:32 85cm Nat Am Lydia Bell 165940 Mr Nobody 444540 7
09:34 85cm Nat Am Holly Richardson HC Bond HC NVROW 6
09:36 85cm Nat Am Jess Robinson 173955 Mackenzie Balou du Rouet 456722 4
09:38 85cm Nat Am Jessica Moules 164238 QUITO DU BUISSON Z 391171 5
09:40 85cm Nat Am Lorna madden 137258 Ikonic 0 8
09:42 85cm Nat Am Louise forty 139601 Loughnatousa donnacha 424839 9
09:44 85cm Nat Am Kristina Hall-Jackson 119215 Pablo Day Ticket EQVJW 10
09:46 85cm Open Katy Bannon 124863 Max NA DCDQM 11
09:48 85cm Nat Am Holly Lear 169096 A Somni Knight 453646 12
09:50 85cm Nat Am Amy battle 117369 Burnhamite Samsara 396859 13
09:52 85cm Nat Am Helena Youmans 172682 Castle Kelly 456440 14
09:54 85cm Nat Am Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857 15
09:56 85cm Nat Am Helena Broadley 160821 L E B ETOILE 454731 16
09:58 85cm Nat Am Lottie lee 184331 Rainton Brooke 455885 17
10:00 85cm Nat Am Amy Ross 183049 Shady Silver 456731 18
10:02 85cm Nat Am Leanne Anderson 147286 Silver Buttons 400413 19
10:04 85cm Nat Am Lydia Bell 165940 Dream Catcher (GBR) N/A XKCMW 20
10:06 85cm Nat Am Holly Richardson 134453 Calibero I 456439 21
10:08 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
10:30 British Novice Jasmine Watson 140819 Wesley Berry 456707 22
10:32 British Novice Ebony roderick 174615 Ardlea Sir Peter 449652 3



10:34 British Novice Lorna madden 137258 Ikonic 0 8
10:36 British Novice Kristina Hall-Jackson 119215 Pablo Day Ticket EQVJW 10
10:38 British Novice Katy Bannon 124863 Max NA WFYZC 11
10:40 British Novice Becky Hill 131466 GARTHFACH QUINARKO 437562 23
10:42 British Novice Holly Lear 169096 A Somni Knight 453646 12
10:44 90cm Open Amy Battle 117369 Burnhamite Samsara 396859 13
10:46 90cm Open Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857 15
10:48 British Novice Helena Broadley 160821 L E B ETOILE 454731 16
10:50 British Novice Lottie lee 184331 Rainton Brooke  455885 17
10:52 British Novice Amy Ross 183049 Shady Silver 456731 18
10:54 British Novice Leanne Anderson 147286 Silver Buttons 400413 19
10:56 British Novice Lydia Bell 165940 Dream Catcher (GBR) N/A XKCMW 20
10:58 British Novice Holly Richardson 134453 Calibero I 456439 21
11:00 90cm Open Louise forty 139601 Loughnatousa francis 426666 24
11:02 British Novice Michael Broadley 42781 Radeco Van De Dennehoeve 456741 25
11:04 British Novice Rhona Pindar 123348 ses free willy 455110) 26
11:06 90cm Open Rebecca Cotton 148604 Capall Cadas 402696 27
11:08 British Novice Scott Coyle 149027 Ballyneety Crafty Saltlake IJSYF IJSYF 28
11:10 British Novice Sue Chadwick 31016 Creevaghstables Deedoora 453537 29
11:12 British Novice Natalie McKenzie 179900 Florina II 396671 30
11:14 British Novice Amanda Walker 130839 Justin Thyme 418591 31
11:16 British Novice Olivia Ross 183050 Millhouse Pipistrello Di Ferro 436781 32
11:18 90cm Open Amelia webb LRSGJ Indi    LRSGJ 33
11:20 90cm Open Kristina Hall-Jackson 119215 Chillendale Day ticket DWBSP 34
11:22 British Novice Jasmine Watson 140819 Moyglass Priya 456683 35
11:24 British Novice Becky Hill 131466 Pumpkin spice 452030 36
11:26 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
12:00 95cm NatAm Lydia Bell 165940 Mr Nobody 444540 7
12:02 95cm NatAm Helena Youmans 172682 Castle Kelly 456440 14
12:04 95cm NatAm Scott Coyle 149027 Ballyneety Crafty Saltlake IJSYF IJSYF 28
12:06 95cm NatAm Natalie McKenzie 179900 Florina II 396671 30
12:08 95cm NatAm Amanda Walker 130839 Justin Thyme 418591 31



12:10 95cm NatAm Olivia Ross 183050 Millhouse Pipistrello Di Ferro 436781 32
12:12 95cm NatAm Amelia Webb LRSGJ indi     LRSGJ 33
12:14 95cm NatAm Kristina Hall-Jackson 119215 Chillendale Day Ticket DWBSP 34
12:16 95cm NatAm Anna Robinson 134867 Nordica 415179 36
12:18 95cm NatAm Lola Shotton N/A Fawn Emperoress N/A OWHVG 37
12:20 95cm NatAm Holly Richardson 134453 JEVGENI VAN DE FALIBERG 456443 38
12:22 95cm NatAm Alanah  Scott 172607 Petra 387767 39
12:24 95cm NatAm Sara Bowe 126308 Sea La Vie 454539 40
12:26 95cm NatAm Charlotte Teague 151514 GSA Chloe 406545 41
12:28 95cm NatAm Ruby Jackson 185398 LGS LITTLE LEGEND 425806 42
12:30 95cm NatAm Olivia  Clarkson 178293 Ole Gunner 432156 43
12:32 95cm NatAm Amie Walters 161519 Upgrade Dâ€™Excellence N/A DSCRP 44
12:34 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
13:00 Discovery Gabriel Hodgson 155211 Thomas o malley 448186 71
13:02 Discovery Jasmine Watson 140819 Wesley Berry 456707 22
13:04 Discovery Sue Chadwick 31016 Creevaghstables Deedoora 453537 29
13:06 Discovery Lola Shotton N/A Fawn Emperoress N/A OWHVG 37
13:08 Discovery Holly Richardson 134453 JEVGENI VAN DE FALIBERG 456443 38
13:10 100cm Open Olivia  Clarkson 178293 Ole Gunner 432156 43
13:12 Discovery Amie Walters 161519 Upgrade Dâ€™Excellence N/A DSCRP 44
13:14 Discovery Gabrielle Whitehead 154852 ESI Ryan 447917 45
13:16 Discovery Hannah Walker 61392 Joey Island 453867 46
13:18 Discovery Lotti Wilks-Stebbings 456716 Obama Russo H 176205 47
13:20 100cm Open Millie Walker 161342 Stacopi 424188 48
13:22 Discovery Lorna madden 137258 Axholme Eris 449561 49
13:24 Discovery Sam Jimmison 92757 Myspires Triple Comfort 454804 50
13:26 Discovery Scott Coyle 149027 SCH Vela JTFLX JTFLX 51
13:28 100cm Open Toby Parsons 152224 Pocahontas GS 456650 52
13:30 Discovery Alanah  Scott 172607 Timpany Slieve Croob 455025 53
13:32 Discovery Laura Kennedy 106256 Kaolin de Beauvoir 454052 54
13:34 Discovery Holly Johnstone 156099 Ballyshan obolensky 451615 55
13:36 Discovery Annabelle Hird 185268 Charming 44 185264 56



13:38 Discovery Poppy Levitt 190449 Q-Energy 431068 57
13:40 Discovery Josh  Adams-Riley 149611 Romeo 454446 58
13:42 100cm Open Kayleigh Draffan 141570 Antrim Royale 406392 59
13:44 100cm Open Rebecca Seidl 147001 Colour for Pleasure 450729 60
13:46 100cm Open Amelia webb 181732 Goldina 438925 61
13:48 100cm Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain lass 384781 62
13:50 100cm Open Phoebe Sykes 162594 Our Terry 450426 63
13:52 100cm Open Jon fletcher 80632 Princess hh z 431979 64
13:54 100cm Open Gabriel Hodgson 155211 Jamesburg No BJUJD 65
13:56 Discovery Jasmine Watson 140819 Moyglass Priya 456683 35
13:58 100cm Open Lola shotton 186821 Thistlebrae 451411 66
14:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
14:20 105cm Nat Am Holly Richardson HARSM TC Cobra Cruise HARSM HARSM
14:22 105cm Nat Am Charlotte Teague 151514 GSA Chloe 406545 41
14:24 105cm Nat Am RUBY JACKSON 185398 LGS LITTLE LEGEND 425806 42
14:26 105cm Nat Am Sam Jimmison 92757 Myspires Triple Comfort 454804 50
14:28 105cm Open Laura Kennedy 106256 Kaolin de Beauvoir 454052 54
14:30 105cm Nat Am Holly Johnstone 156099 Ballyshan obolensky 451615 55
14:32 105cm Open Kayleigh Draffan 141570 Antrim Royale 406392 59
14:34 105cm Open Rebecca Seidl 147001 Colour for Pleasure 450729 60
14:36 105cm Nat Am Amelia Webb 181732 Goldina 438925 61
14:38 105cm Nat Am Gail Smith 99204 Lachain lass 384781 62
14:40 105cm Nat Am Phoebe Sykes 162594 Our Terry 450426 63
14:42 105cm Nat Am Jon fletcher 80632 Princess hh z 431979 64
14:44 105cm Nat Am Lola shotton 186821 Thistlebrae 451411 66
14:46 105cm Open Annie Salthouse 181408 Hirence 417537 67
14:48 105cm Nat Am Jasmine Watson 140819 Pharrell 454749 68
14:50 105cm Nat Am Lucy Webb 181746 Quinu de pravia 396966 69
14:52 105cm Nat Am Carla Abel 146024 Rossdarragh Show Time 430025 70
14:54 105cm Nat Am Gabriel  Hodgson 155211 Thomas Oâ€˜Malley 448186 71
14:56 105cm Nat Am Josh  Adams-Riley 149611 YFS Jupiter 446870 72
14:58 105cm Open Brynn Jennings 185908 Ozzy ZK 450669 73



15:00 105cm Nat Am Holly Richardson BCHAG WSH Quality Cruz BCHAG BCHAG 74
15:02 105cm Open Laura Kennedy 106256 Obelix 454053 75
15:04 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
15:30 Newcomers & 110 Open Toby Parsons 152224 Navita 453601
15:32 Newcomers & 110 Open Lorna madden 137258 Axholme Eris 449561 49
15:34 Newcomers & 110 Open Scott Coyle 14927 SCH Vela JTFLX JTFLX 51
15:36 Newcomers & 110 Open Annabelle Hird 185268 Charming 44 185264 56
15:38 Newcomers & 110 Open Poppy Levitt 190449 Q- Energy 431068 57
15:40 Newcomers & 110 Open Lucy Webb 181746 Quinu de pravia 396966 69
15:42 Newcomers & 110 Open Carla Abel 146024 Rossdarragh Show Time 430025 70
15:44 Newcomers & 110 Open Brynn Jennings 185908 Ozzy ZK 450669 73
15:46 Newcomers & 110 Open Laura Kennedy 106256 Obelix 454053 75
15:48 Newcomers & 110 Open Jasmine Watson 140819 SES Denmark 454660 76
15:50 Newcomers & 110 Open Tilly Shaw 166414 Arizona Dâ€™Ive Z 445917 77
15:52 Newcomers & 110 Open Rachel oshea 141675 Bogton helias 440942 78
15:54 Newcomers & 110 Open Lola Shotton 186821 Emmoru 435602 Open 79
15:56 Newcomers & 110 Open Tilly Shaw 166414 One Diamond 432153 80
15:58 Newcomers & 110 Open Toby Parsons 152224 Obelix X 448577 81
16:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
16:15 115cm Members Cup Sara Bowe 126308 MHS GLOBAL COOLEY 437297 80
16:17 115cm Open Gabriel Hodgson 155211 Cleveland Way 439712 81
16:19 115cm Members Cup Jasmine Watson 140819 SES Denmark 454660 76
16:21 115cm Members Cup Rachel Oshea 141675 Bogton Helias 440942 78
16:23 115cm Members Cup Sam Jimmison 92757 Maya 441510 82
16:25 115cm Open Lola shotton 186821 Emmoru 435602 79
16:27 115cm Members Cup Sara Bowe 126308 Rinwood MJ 443047 83
16:29 115cm Open Gabriel Hodgson 155211 Gabriel Hodgson 453440 84
16:31 115cm Open Toby Parsons 152224 Nasgow 451633 85


